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Anlage
Schlierbachstr., 73110 Hattenhofen

Sportwart/in
Knodler, Lea
T 01722193926 Sportl@tc-hattenhofen.de

Jugendwart/in

Hehle, Daniel
T 07164130657 jugendwart@tc-hattenhofen.de
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Herren 1
MF: Lars Bosinger; T 07161/45972
larsboesinger@outlook.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bielke, Stefan
Bosinger, Lars
Sporle, Markus
Schiller, Sebastian
Forster, Daniel
Bokel, Marco
Kottmann, Elia
Fischer, Sven
Hehle, Niklas
Hofer, Frieder
Schmid, Niklas
Schmidt, Daniel
Fischer, Tobias
Partsch, Jakob
Wirzberg, Marius
Holz, Dennis
Bayer, Dennis
Kraus, Aaron
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Bdsinger, Michael
E2 Heinzelmann, Jorg
E3 Herrmann, Volker
E4 Sporle, Uli

E5 Ohrle, Wolfgang
E6 Knddler, Michael
E7 Fischer, Walter
E8 Spoerle, Dieter

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18753313
19450654
19076222
18653488
19109651
10360335
10360521
18650424
10360234
19257973
19864564
19864563
19051729
18554077
19252498
18892924
18455746
19864775

16350530
16151002
16350590
16050502
15450442
16150665
15850675
15550573

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
E9 Faltermaier, Manfred 16354647 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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